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2014/10/30|1. BARL® FEEFFF084 300,000 300,000
2015/2/25|7. ENRI -85 & TU v (BREILE) 136,500 163,500
2015/2/25|7. FORI- 85 & (BEBHEAELSIE) -92,268 255,768
2015/5/12[1. ABE& WBABHE|HASIVE S TAERES 10,000 245,768
2015/5/12(2. igE EMKN Fa AR 880 244,888
2015/5/12]2. IRE& EA MRt EES7R GEA) 780 244,108
2015/8/14|2. k& EN DEAR(J\ K- B) 20,721 223,387
2015/8/14[1. A& Ti:’,jn%usié ¥ FE-TH AL DEAR 100,000 123,387
2015/8/14|2. ke HE GNJ(BRE) 7,080 116,307
2015/8/14|2. k& EIW YMCA (LR - &) 10,817 105,490
2015/9/10|2. & ER Plan GE&) 1,914 103,576
2015/9/10|2. fkE& BN Plan GZ41) 1,336 102,240
2015/9/10]2. }cE& EWA SARADFELGF) 9,608 92,632
2015/9/10|2. & EWH SVA(=%E) 16,501 76,131
2015/9/10|2. k& EW FTCJ(XE) 9,771 66,360
2015/9/10[2. }kE&E EMRA FTCJ(ERHE) 16,360 50,000
2015/9/18]1. A& BAhFBIE|HPIER ERLC 50,000 0




